
S.No. CASE NUMBER D.O.I. PETITIONER RESPONDENT ADVOCATE (P) ADVOCATE (R) VILLAGE REMARKS

1 VCL Act/ER/15300 05/04/2022 SUNIL & OTHERS G.P. DANGRA MOHAN SHARMA          
98126-28585

 ADA DHANGRA 

2 Ejectment/ER/15566 31/08/2022 SAWAN SINGH NIHAL SINGH RAJESH KUMAR
94163-97027

AMRITPAL SINGH LOHAGARH/ 
LALODA

3 VCL Act/EA/15635 20/10/2022 BIR SINGH G.P. BADOPAL & 
OTHERS

MOHAN SHARMA         
98126-28585

MAHENDER KUMAR 
BAGRIA 98132-00777

BADOPAL

4 VCL Act/ER/15705 08/12/2022 RAM KUMAR DESHRAJ DEVENDER KASWA MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

SAHIDAWALI

5 VCL Act/ER/15706 08/12/2022 HARDIAL SINGH DESHRAJ DEVENDER KASWA MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

SAHIDAWALI

6 VCL Act/ER/15788 02/03/2023 OM PARKASH SUMAN DEVI MANJEET KAJALA
94665-60215

1-IN-PERSON                
2- ADA

NEHLA

7 Mut/ER/15790 02/03/2023 PHOOLI DEVI KAUSHALYA NAVEEN NARANG 
98126-28080

RAMJAS ADV KHABRA KALAN

IN THE COURT OF COMMISSIONER HISAR 
REVENUE COURTS CASES CAUSE LIST FOR 22th JANUARY 2026(DISTRICT FATEHABAD)

Argument(88)



S.No. CASE NUMBER D.O.I. PETITIONER RESPONDENT ADVOCATE (P) ADVOCATE (R) VILLAGE REMARKS

IN THE COURT OF COMMISSIONER HISAR 
REVENUE COURTS CASES CAUSE LIST FOR 22th JANUARY 2026(DISTRICT FATEHABAD)

8 Batai/EA/15801 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR MUNSHI V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA HADOLI

9 Batai/EA/15802 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR RANJIT V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA HADOLI

10 Batai/EA/15803 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR RANJEET V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA HADOLI

11 Batai/EA/15804 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR ASHARAM V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA HADOLI

12 Batai/EA/15805 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR TULSHI V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

13 Batai/EA/15806 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR BHOLA RAM V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

14 Batai/EA/15807 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR GURDEV SINGH V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI
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15 Batai/EA/15808 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

16 Batai/EA/15809 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR BANWARI LAL V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

17 Batai/EA/15810 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR BHOLA RAM V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

18 Batai/EA/15811 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR ASHARAM V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA HADOLI

19 Batai/EA/15812 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR BANWARI LAL V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

20 Batai/EA/15813 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR GURDEV SINGH V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

21 Batai/EA/15814 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR MUNSHI V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA HADOLI
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22 Batai/EA/15815 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

23 Batai/EA/15816 13/03/2023 ASHOK KUMAR TULSHI V.K. MEHTA 
9416243981

PAWAN RANGA 
/SURJEET

HADOLI

24 Surp/EA/15866 13/04/2023 JOGINDER 
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR & 
OTHERS.

C.L. NARANG 94163-
87444

BALWINDER 
CLERK/PANKAJ 
BANSAL ADV

KHABRA KALAN

25 VCL Act/EA/15878 20/04/2023 JOGINDER 
SINGH & 
OTHERS.

G.P. AHLISADAR MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

ADA HIZRAWA KALAN

26 Stamps/EA/15879 20/04/2023 VIJAY KUMAR STATE MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

ADA HIZRAWA KALAN

27 VCL Act/EA/15912 12/05/2023 DEVI LAL G.P. SARWAR PUR 
& OTHERS.

NAVEEN NARANG 
98126-28080

ADA(P) SAWARPUR

28 VCL Act/EA/15913 12/05/2023 MANGAT G.P. SARWARPUR NAVEEN NARANG
969-87701

ADA(P) SAWARPUR
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29 VCL Act/EA/15914 12/05/2023 DATTA RAM & 
OTHERS.

G.P. SARWAR PUR 
& OTHERS.

NAVEEN NARANG 
98126-28080

ADA(P) SAWARPUR

30 VCL Act/EA/15915 12/05/2023 ROHTASH G.P. SARWAR PUR 
& OTHERS.

NAVEEN NARANG 
98126-28080

ADA(P) SAWARPUR

31 VCL Act/EA/15919 17/05/2023 RAMSAWRUP G.P. JANDWALA 
BAGHAR

DEVILAL 94161-
64485

ADA(P) JANDWALI

32 Surp/ER/15946 26/05/2023 RAM CHANDER STATE ROHTASH BISHNOI ADA(P) GORAKHPUR

33 Chawkidara /EA15979 13/06/2023 BHAGWAN 
SINGH

STATE RAJAT KALSAN 
98963-03010

ADA NEDAL

34 Stamps/EA/16073 21/09/2023 RAN SINGH STATE RATI RAM 
DHANGRA

ADA PERTHALA

35 Stamps/EA/16077 28/09/2023 MADAN LAL STATE JALESH THAKKAR 
8901558980

ADA RATIA
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36 Stamps/EA/16079 28/09/2023 SHARDA DEVI STATE JALESH THAKKAR 
8901558980

ADA RATIA

37 Stamps/EA/16095 04/10/2023 VEERPAL KAUR 
ETC

STATE R.K. MEENA ADA RATIA

38 Stamps/EA/16111 11/10/2023 CHANDNI 
BANSAL

STATE JALESH THAKKAR 
8901558980

ADA RATIA

39 Stamps/EA/16130 20/10/2023 MAHENDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

40 Stamps/EA/16131 20/10/2023 SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

41 Stamps/EA/16132 20/10/2023 AMRITPAL KAUR STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

42 Stamps/EA/16133 20/10/2023 GURPREET 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA
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43 Stamps/EA/16134 20/10/2023 JAGSEER SINGH STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

44 Stamps/EA/16135 20/10/2023 BHUPINDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

45 Stamps/EA/16136 20/10/2023 GURPREET 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

46 Stamps/EA/16137 20/10/2023 AMRITPAL KAUR STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

47 Stamps/EA/16138 20/10/2023 AZADWINER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

48 Stamps/EA/16139 20/10/2023 JAGSEER SINGH STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

49 Stamps/EA/16140 20/10/2023 MAHENDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA
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50 Stamps/EA/16141 20/10/2023 AZADWINER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

51 Stamps/EA/16142 20/10/2023 BHUPINDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

52 Stamps/EA/16143 20/10/2023 AMRITPAL KAUR STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

53 Stamps/EA/16144 20/10/2023 GURPREET 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

54 Stamps/EA/16145 20/10/2023 SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

55 Stamps/EA/16146 20/10/2023 SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

56 Stamps/EA/16147 20/10/2023 MAHENDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA
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57 Stamps/EA/16148 20/10/2023 SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

58 Stamps/EA/16149 20/10/2023 MAHINDER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

59 Stamps/EA/16150 20/10/2023 RAMESH KUMAR STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

60 Stamps/EA/16151 20/10/2023 AMRITPAL KAUR STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

61 Stamps/EA/16152 20/10/2023 AZADWINER 
SINGH

STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

ADA RATIA

62 Part/ER/16154 26/10/2023 JOGINDER BALI RAM CHANDER BHAN MUKESH MOOND TOHANA

63 Part/ER/16156 26/10/2023 JOGINDER BALI RAM CHANDER BHAN MUKESH MOOND SAMAIN
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64 Part/ER/16157 26/10/2023 JOGINDER SUKHDEV CHANDER BHAN MUKESH MOOND  
NARESH SHARMA

SAMAIN

65 Stamps/EA/16158 26/10/2023 KULWANT SINGH STATE B.S. PARIHAR ADA SANIANA

66 Stamps/EA/16159 26/10/2023 GURJANT SINGH STATE B.S. PARIHAR ADA PIRTHALA

67 Stamps/EA/16186 16/11/2023 USHA RANI STATE SATPAL SETHI 
94164-39751

ADA RATIA

68 Stamps/EA/16201 07/12/2023 RAVINDER STATE PARVEEN LATHER ADA NAGAL 

69 Part/ER/16205 11/12/2023 SILOCHNA DEVI DHANPAT & 
OTHERS

MOHAN SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDER 
JYANI 98127-40166

MANAWALI

70 Stamps/EA/16206 11/12/2023 AAKASH GANGA 
TOWNSHIP 
PVT.LTD.

STATE MOHAN SHARMA ADA RATIA
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71 Part/ER/16208 11/12/2023 OM PARKASH  & 
OTHERS

DHANPAT  & 
OTHERS

MOHAN SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDER 
JYANI 98127-40166

MANAWALI

72 Stamps/EA/16224 14/12/2023 BHAGWAN DAS STATE RAJESH SHARMA ADA RATIA

73 Stamps/EA/16225 14/12/2023 GURJANT SINGH STATE S.B.SARDANA ADA PILCHIYA

74 Stamps/EA/16240 02/01/2024 GURMAIL SINGH STATE B.K.MONGA ADA RATIA

75 Stamps/EA/16241 02/01/2024 MANKEERAT 
SINGH

STATE B.K.MONGA ADA RATIA

76 Part/ER/16261 15/01/2024 RAMESHWAR BHAJAN LAL  & 
OTHERS

SH.RAMJAS SACHIN GOYAL/ 
INDER SINGH 
KARWASRA

DAROLI

77 Part/ER/16262 15/01/2024 SATBIR SINGH DHARMPAL B.S.PARIHAR KHUSHI RAM 
KARWAS /RAM 
KUMAR PHOGAT

BANAWALI
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78 Stamps/EA/16272 19/01/2024 TARSEM KUMAR STATE JALESH THAKKAR 
8901558980

ADA JAKHAL

79 Stamps/EA/16273 19/01/2024 KULWINDER 
KUMAR

STATE JALESH THAKKAR 
8901558980

ADA JAKHAL

80 Stamps/EA/16274 19/01/2024 NIRMALA DEVI STATE JALESH THAKKAR 
8901558980

ADA JAKHAL

81 Stamps/EA/16275 25/01/2024 GINNI STATE SATPAL SETHI 
94164-39751

ADA RATIA

82 Stamps/EA/16276 25/01/2024 AMITA STATE SATPAL SETHI 
94164-39751

ADA RATIA

83 Stamps/EA/16277 25/01/2024 DARSHANA DEVI STATE SATPAL SETHI 
94164-39751

ADA RATIA

84 Stamps/EA/16318 29/02/2024 RICHA SARDANA STATE SATPAL SETHI 
94164-39751

ADA RATIA
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85 Stamps/EA/16346 10/04/2024 BABITA JAIN STATE B.S. PARIHAR ADV ADA TOHANA

86 VCL Act/EA/16388 09/05/2024 DHARMA G.P. DHABI KHURD ABHIMANYU SINGH ADA(P) DHABI KHURD

87 Part/ER/16390 13/05/2024 JAGTAR SINGH  
& OTHERS

KARTRAR SINGH & 
OTHERS

RAJESH SHARMA KULWINDER SINGH 
94165-33450

BHABHANPUR

88 VCL Act/EA/16568 06/12/2024 BALBIR SINGH  & 
OTHERS

G.P.BISLA JITENDER TAKKAR D.P. JHAKWAL 94164-
02803

BISLA

1 Lambar/EA/16711 03/04/2025 GURPREET SINGHSTATE H.S. GILL 94676-
86285

SAHNAL

2 VCL Act/EA/16712 04/04/2025 KEWAL SINGH STATE PANKAJ BANSAL BUWAN

3 Arrms /EA/16768 01/05/2025 ASHOK KUMAR D.M. FATEHABAD SATYADEV BISHNOI NATHEHERI 

P.H. (60)
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4 Part/ER/16789 15/05/2025 MANPREET 
SINGH 

AMANDEEP KAUR VIKASDEEP SINGH 
93558-04809

SAHNAL

5 Eject/ER/16804 26/05/2025 KULWINDER 
SINGH @ 
BALWINDER 
SINGH

KAUSHLYA DEVI & 
OTHERS

IN-PERSON FATEHABAD

6 Part/ER/16814 03/06/2025 SURJEET KAUR MUNSHI RAM & 
OTHERS

H.S.SIDHU 99921-
33337

KANWALGARH

7 Part/ER/16876 24/06/2025 HARPAL GURTEJ & OTHERS GURWINDER 
SINGH 90230-27006

BADALGARH

8 Stamp/EA/16888 03/07/2025 KAMLA STATE INDER SINGH 
KARWASRA 98123-
67970

RATIA

9 stamp /EA/16906 09/07/2025 PARVEEN STATE SANDEEP NEHRA BOSTI

10 VCL Act/ER/16920 11/07/2025 MANGE RAM G.P.BHODA 
HOSHNAK

M.R. CHAUHAN BHODAHOSHNAK

11 VCL Act/ER/16921 11/07/2025 HANUMAN G.P.BHODA 
HOSHNAK

M.R. CHAUHAN BHODAHOSHNAK
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12 VCL Act/ER/16922 11/07/2025 KHETA RAM G.P.BHODA 
HOSHNAK

M.R. CHAUHAN BHODAHOSHNAK

13 Part/ER/16923 11/07/2025 RAMPHAL SUNIL KUMAR R.P. MAWLIYA MALAHERI

14 stamp /EA/16924 11/07/2025 RAJBALA STATE RAJESH KUKRA BHUNA

15 stamp /EA/16925 17/07/2025 ASHA RANI STATE ASHOK KUMAR 
BISHNOI 94672-
50187

RATIA

16 Part/RA/16937 18/07/2025 LAL CHAND RAM SAWROOP JITENDER TAKKAR BHATU KALAN

17 Part/ER/16964 24/07/2025 PAWAN KUMAR LAKSMI DEVI C.L NARANG KAMANA

18 Part/ER/16965 24/07/2025 PAWAN KUMAR LAKSMI DEVI C.L NARANG KAMANA

19 Part/ER/16966 24/07/2025 PAWAN KUMAR LAKSMI DEVI C.L NARANG KAMANA
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20 Part/ER/16967 24/07/2025 PAWAN KUMAR LAKSMI DEVI C.L NARANG KAMANA

21 Part/ER/17033 11/09/2025 JAIPAL SINGH & 
OTHERS

DEVI LAL  & 
OTHERS

A.K. SHARMA 98126-
25950

BHUNA

22 Stamp/EA/17083 09/10/2025 SAROJ STATE SATPAL RATIA

23 VCL ACT/ER/17113 24/10/2025 G.P. RATTA 
KHERA

NEKI RAM & 
OTHERS

BALJEET SINGH RATTA KHERA

24 VCL ACT/ER/17114 24/10/2025 G.P. RATTA 
KHERA

SANDEEP KUMAR & 
OTHERS

BALJEET SINGH RATTA KHERA

25 Part/ER/17137 30/10/2025 KRISHAN KUMAR 
& OTHERS

LILAWATI & 
OTHERS

RISHI SAI BHATU KALAN

26 Stamp/EA/17156 10/11/2025 RAKSHA DEVI STATE N.L. GARG 94662-
29951

KULAN

27 Lambardari/EA/17157 10/11/2025 BALWANT SINGH STATE M.R. CHAUHAN 
94165-11396

DOLATPUR
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28 Stamp/EA/17158 10/11/2025 SAVITA RANI STATE S.S.NEHRA 90506-
71120

KULAN

29 Stamp/EA/17159 10/11/2025 MEENU RANI STATE S.S.NEHRA 90506-
71120

KULAN

30 Stamp/EA/17160 10/11/2025 VIRBHAN STATE J.S. MALIK 94163-
92936

INDACHOI

31 Stamp/EA/17161 10/11/2025 KAMLA  & 
OTHERS

STATE S.S.NEHRA 90506-
71120

NAGLI

32 Stamp/EA/17162 10/11/2025 SANTOSH DEVI STATE S.S.NEHRA 90506-
71120

KULAN

33 Stamp/EA/17163 10/11/2025 SUNITA RANI STATE S.S.NEHRA 90506-
71120

KULAN

34 VCL ACT/ER/17167 12/11/2025 MAHAVIR G.P. SELAMPURI M.L. BHAMBHU 
94660-04060

SELAMPURI

35 VCL ACT/ER/17168 12/11/2025 SATYAWAN G.P. SELAMPURI M.L. BHAMBHU 
94660-04060

SELAMPURI



S.No. CASE NUMBER D.O.I. PETITIONER RESPONDENT ADVOCATE (P) ADVOCATE (R) VILLAGE REMARKS

IN THE COURT OF COMMISSIONER HISAR 
REVENUE COURTS CASES CAUSE LIST FOR 22th JANUARY 2026(DISTRICT FATEHABAD)

36 VCL ACT/ER/17169 12/11/2025 JOGINDER PAL G.P. SELAMPURI M.L. BHAMBHU 
94660-04060

SELAMPURI

37 CHOKIDARA/EA/17170 12/11/2025 DINESH KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH NAVEEN NARANG
969-87701

DHINGSARA

38 Part/ER/17181 26/11/2025 GURDAYAL 
SINGH & OTHERS

LAKHBIR KOUR & 
OTHERS

SUBHASH BAJAJ HINDALWALA

39 Part/ER/17182 26/11/2025 GURDAYAL 
SINGH & OTHERS

LAKHBIR KOUR & 
OTHERS

SUBHASH BAJAJ HINDALWALA

40 Part/ER/17190 27/11/2025 APAL & OTHERS ANGURI DEVI & 
OTHERS

P.K. JINDAL 98126-
25450

BHIRDANA

41 Stamp/EA/17203 09/12/2025 SMT GUNJAN STATE JALESH TAKKAR 
89015-58980

BASTI BHIWA

42 Part/ER/17205 09/12/2025 SANTRO DEVI & 
OTHERS

GUMEET KAUR ARUN KHICHAR DHAMKORA

43 Part/ER/17206 09/12/2025 GURPEET & 
OTHERS

GUMEET & OTHERS ARUN KHICHAR DHAMKORA
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44 Part/ER/17217 11/12/2025 SURENDER 
SINGH 

SAVITRI DEVI & 
OTHERS

IN-PERSON DABHI KALAN

45 Stamp/EA/17219 11/12/2025 SUMANA DEVI STATE S.S.POONIA KULAN

46 Stamp/EA/17220 11/12/2025 PARMJEET KAUR STATE S.S.POONIA KULAN

47 Stamp/EA/17222 11/12/2025 JASPREET KAUR STATE S.S.POONIA KULAN

48 Part/ER/17223 11/12/2025 NARANKAR & 
OTHERS

BALJEET & OTHERS RAJESH SHARMA THARVI

49 Mutation/EA/17225 17/12/2025 OM PARKASH RAMESHWAR ARUN SHARMA DHOLU

50 Stamp/EA/17226 17/12/2025 ANITA NAWAL STATE P.K. JINDAL 98126-
25450

KANHARI

51 Stamp/EA/17227 18/12/2025 SHRI BALA JI 
PROPERTIES

STATE NISHANT JAIN TOHANA
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52 Stamp/EA/17228 18/12/2025 PATRIK MUNJAL STATE JASPREET MEHTA BASTI BHIWA

53 Stamp/EA/17229 18/12/2025 BAGICHA SINGH STATE SATPAL SETHI 
94164-39751

RATIA

54 Stamp/EA/17230 18/12/2025 SMT SARLA DEVI STATE SATPAL SETHI 
94164-39751

RATIA

55 Mutation/EA/17231 18/12/2025 GINNI JAI SINGH & 
OTHERS

RAVI SONI PIR MANDORI

56 Part/ER/17232 18/12/2025 SURESH & 
OTHERS

KRISHAN & 
OTHERS

SHATRUGHAN CHOBRA

57 Part/ER/17233 18/12/2025 SINGH RAM & 
OTHERS

SUNITA & OTHERS PANKAJ BANSAL GHOLU

58 Stamp/EA/17260 07/01/2026 SMT SHASHI 
BALA

STATE INDER SINGH 
KARWASRA 98123-
67970

BASTI BHIWA

59 Stamp/EA/17261 07/01/2026 ASHOK KUMAR & 
OTHERS

STATE INDER SINGH 
KARWASRA 98123-
67970

BASTI BHIWA
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60 Stamp/EA/17262 12/01/2026 MANIT KUMAR STATE NAVEEN NARANG
969-87701

BASTI BHIWA

1 Part/ER/15583 13/09/2022 AJAIB SINGH  & 
OTHERS

BHAJAN SINGH  & 
OTHERS

G.S. DHOT 94164-
34059

M.L. BENIWAL BHARAMANWALA

2 Part/ER/15584 13/09/2022 DARSHAN SINGH BHAJAN SINGH G.S. TURNA M.L. BENIWAL BHARAMANWALA

3 VCL Act/ER/15867 13/04/2023 BAGGA RAM KAWALJEET  & 
OTHERS

HARI SINGH 
GARHWAL 

4 Batai/ER/15911 11/05/2023 MAHENDER 
SINGH  & 
OTHERS

SMT. KAUSHALYA 
DEVI  & OTHERS

S.K. BATRA
98964-26706

FATEHABAD

5 Grd/ER/16068 20/09/2023 SITA RAM BHAL SINGH  & 
OTHERS

MAHENDER
SINGH POONIA 
9416488989

PIRTHALA

6 Part/ER/16188 16/11/2023 SOHAN SINGH SHEELA DEVI   & 
OTHERS

ASHOK BISHNOI 
94672-50187

LALODA

Notice(70)
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7 Part/ER/16230 20/12/2023 ROHTASH  & 
OTHERS

CHANDO DEVI ROHTASH 
KHARBASH

BANAWALI

8 Chowkidara/EA/16233 22/12/2023 MAKHAN SINGH RAJESH KUMAR  & 
OTHERS

M.L. BENIWAL BHARPUR

9 Part/ER/16246 08/01/2024 PUNEET  & 
OTHERS

RAMCHANDER  & 
OTHERS

S.K.BATRA DAYYAR

10 Part/ER/16292 19/02/2024 OM PARKASH BIRMA DEVI  & 
OTHERS

PANKAJ BANSAL
98122-72106

SUBHASH 
KARWASRA

CHINDER

11 Part/ER/16330 21/03/2024 PHUL SINGH & 
OTHERS

BHAGA DEVI & 
OTHERS

C.L. NARANG BHATTU

12 Part/ER/16347 10/04/2024 DALIP SINGH VIRENDER SINGH PREM SINGH 
SOKHWAL 

KHABRA KALAN

13 Part/RA/16361 26/04/2024 INDRAJ RAM SARUP  & 
OTHERS

AJAY SINGH 
BENIWAL 

BHATTU KALAN
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14 Part/ER/16377 02/05/2024 SATBIR SURAJMAL & 
OTHERS

B.S. PARIHAR SAMAIN

15 Part/ER/16389 13/05/2024 JAGTAR SINGH KARTRAR SINGH RAJESH SHARMA BHABHANPUR

16 Part/ER/16391 13/05/2024 HARJINDER 
SINGH 

AMANDEEP SINGH  
& OTHERS

RAJESH SHARMA BHABHANPUR

17 Part/ER/16412 30/05/2024 AMARJEET KAUR PAANU RAM  & 
OTHERS

VIKASDEEP SINGH MAHMARA

18 Part/ER/16424 20/06/2024 SATPAL CHET RAM  & 
OTHERS

PARVEEN JINDAL 
98126-25450

BHATTU KALAN

19 Stamp/EA/16432 04/07/2024 BHAJAN LAL STATE S.B. SARDANA 
94162-43981

ALIKA

20 Stamp/EA/16435 04/07/2024 JAGSEER & 
OTHERS

STATE JALESH TAKKAR 
89015-58980

RATIA
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21 Stamp/EA/16440 09/07/2024 HARIKESH & 
OTHERS.

STATE MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

KUNDAN

22 Stamp/EA/16441 09/07/2024 HARIKESH & 
OTHERS.

STATE MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

KUNDAN

23 Stamp/EA/16442 09/07/2024 HARIKESH & 
OTHERS.

STATE MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

KUNDAN

24 Stamp/EA/16511 25/09/2024 SMT. MAINA DEVI STATE RAJ KUMAR HASANGA

25 Stamp/EA/16512 25/09/2024 SMT. MAINA DEVI STATE RAJ KUMAR HASANGA

26 HPR ACT/EA/16534 24/10/2024 BALKAR SINGH STATE RAJESH GHANDI 
98965-16163

LAGHUWAS

27 HPR ACT/EA/16553 14/11/2024 KULJINDER 
SINGH 

STATE ABHITAJ TAYAL TARWARI
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28 Surplus/ER/16604 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

HARMINDER SINGH 
& OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA

29 Surplus/ER/16605 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

MOHAN SINGH 
SINGH & OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA

30 Surplus/ER/16606 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

PAYARA SINGH 
SINGH & OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA

31 Surplus/ER/16607 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

NACHTAR SINGH 
SINGH & OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA

32 Surplus/ER/16608 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

GURMAIL SINGH 
SINGH & OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA

33 Surplus/ER/16609 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

JAGSEER SINGH 
SINGH & OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA

34 Surplus/ER/16610 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

MITHU SINGH 
SINGH & OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA
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35 Surplus/ER/16611 10/01/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH 
& OTHERS.

SAPINDERJEET  
SINGH & OTHERS.

SUBA SINGH 
DHANDIWAL 98123-
56525

BHUNDRA

36 Part/ER/16660 24/02/2025 ANKUSH TEK CHAND & 
OTHERS

SUBHASH JAYANI                  
98127-40166

JANDALI KALAN

37 Stamp/EA/16661 27/02/2025 SMT. JIYO STATE & OTHERS. B.S. LAMBA 98967-
60812

SAMAIN

38 Stamp/EA/16670 04/03/2025 JASBIR SINGH & 
OTHERS.

STATE & OTHERS. R.S.CHATRATH  
94161-02332

DIWANA

39 StampAct/EA/16673 05/03/2025 KHAJAN CHAND STATE MUKESH BATRA 
98047-87777

RATIA

40 Lambardari 
Act/EA/16677

10/03/2025 RAM SINGH MALKIT SINGH S.B. SARDANA 
94162-43981

BIRBANDI

41 VCL Act/ER/16682 13/03/225 BAHAL SINGH G.P. DHABI KALAN RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

DHABI KALAN
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42 VCL Act/ER/16683 13/03/225 SATBHAN' G.P. DHABI KALAN RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

DHABI KALAN

43 Stamp/EA/16684 13/03/2025 LILA KISHAN STATE RAJESH SHARMA 
94163-97027

HIZRAWA KALAN

44 Stamp/EA/16687 20/03/2025 PARMINDER 
SINGH

STATE R.S.CHATRATH  
94161-02332

NATHUWALA

45 Surplus/ER/16702 01/04/2025 MANKA RAM SANGRAM SIINGH & 
OTHERS.

C.L. NAGANG DHINGSARA

46 Part/ER/16741 18/04/2025 MANMOHAN 
KAUR

DURGA DASS S.B. SARDANA 
98963-91195

RATTANGARH

47 Part/ER/16748 11/04/2025 HARBANS OMPARKASH & 
OTHERS

PANKAJ BANSAL BUWAN

48 Stamp/EA/16749 15/04/2025 MAHESH KUMAR STATE RAMAN SARDANA FATEHABAD
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49 Mut/EA/16786 15/05/2025 PARMJEET KAUR BALKAR SINGH C.L. NARANG 94163-
87444

BIGHAR

50 Part/ER/16787 15/05/2025 SHARDA DEVI SAHAB RAM C.L. NARANG 94163-
87444

BHATU KALAN

51 Part/ER/16803 26/05/2025 SULTAN CHABIL DAS & 
OTHERS

SUBHASH JYANI  
98127-40166

DHANI CHATERIA

52 Part/ER/16813 03/06/2025 PRITVI SINGH GIAN SINGH PANKAJ BANSAL
98122-72106

RAMSARA

53 Part/ER/16816 03/06/2025 MUKHTIYAR 
SINGH

BALU RAM & 
OTHERS

KARANDI

54 Part/ER/16817 03/06/2025 HARJINDER 
SINGH & OTHERS

NACHTAR SINGH & 
OTHERS

MOHAN SHARMA 
98126-28585

RATTATHEH

55 Part/ER/16840 13/06/2025 JAWALA SINGH & 
OTHERS

PARMJEET KAUR 
&OTHERS

S.C. BAJAJ 86072-
88335

RATTATHEH
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56 Farm-L/ER/16867 18/06/2025 AMAR SINGH PAWAN KUMAR DHRAMPAL JAKHAR KALOTHA

57 Part/ER/16886 30/06/2025 SANDOKHI & 
OTHERS

RAMPHAL & 
OTHERS

R.P. MAWLIA BEJALPUR

58 Stamp/EA/16926 17/07/2025 DEEPAK KUMAR STATE SANDEEP SINGH 
NEHRA 77000-55100 

KULAN

59 Stamp/EA/16927 17/07/2025 HARKESH STATE SANDEEP SINGH 
NEHRA 77000-55100 

CHANDPURA

60 Stamp/EA/16929 17/07/2025 JAGDEV SINGH STATE SANDEEP SINGH 
NEHRA 77000-55100 

KULAN

61 Part/ER/16932 17/07/2025 SUKHJEET KAUR BIMLA S.S.NEHRA 90506-
71120

BADALGARH

62 Part/ER/16958 28/07/2025 RAGHBIR & 
OTHERS

JAIPAL  & OTHERS ROHTASH BISHNOI 
99964-27829

GORAKHPUR
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63 Part/ER/16972 05/08/2025 SUBHASH 
CHANDER 

SHER SINGH & 
OTHERS

SUBHASH JYANI  
98127-40166

KHABRA KALAN

64 Part/ER/16989 13/08/2025 GURDEEP SINGH MAHENDER SINGH P.K. JINDAL 98126-
25450

SAHARAN

65 Part/ER/17006 28/06/2025 KAMLESH RAVINDER & 
OTHERS

S.S.NEHRA 90506-
71120

AAKANWALI

66 Part/ER/17078 08/10/2025 ROHTASH SANTOSH & 
OTHERS

JITENDER TAKKAR HIJRAWAKALAN

67 Part/ER/17079 08/10/2025 ROHTASH SANTOSH & 
OTHERS

JITENDER TAKKAR HIJRAWAKALAN

68 Part/ER/17080 08/10/2025 ROHTASH SANTOSH & 
OTHERS

JITENDER TAKKAR HIJRAWAKALAN

69 Stamp/EA/17191 27/11/2025 JASBIR SINGH & 
OTHERS.

STATE P.K. JINDAL 98126-
25450

JAKHAL
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70 Stamp/EA/17191 27/11/2025 JASBIR SINGH & 
OTHERS.

STATE P.K. JINDAL 98126-
25450

JAKHAL


